
LISTADO DE COMISIONES ALUMNOS 4º ENFERMERIA 2019-20 TRABAJOS FIN GRADO

DNI APELLIDOS NOMBRE COMISIONES
***1025** ALONSO CASTRONUÑO  RAQUEL 1
***2292** ÁLVAREZ ÁLVEZ  JAVIER AGUSTÍN 1
***5633** ANTÓN REAL RODRIGO 1
***3365** ARIAS LUELMO  SOFÍA 2
***1290** ÁVILA SOBRINO ELENA 1

***762** BARROSO PACHECO  CRISTINA 2
***1495** BERROCAL WALIAS SANDRA 1
***2448** BRAVO MARCOS ANA 1
***2260** BRAVO SANTOS  SILVIA 2
***4262** BUSTAMANTE PRIETO BEATRIZ 1
***0742** CABRERA MARTÍN LUCÍA 1
***5649** CAMPOS CIRIERO ANA ISABEL 1
***2236** CAÑADA ORTEGA CRISTINA 1
***4713** CASO CAÑIBANO TAMARA DE 1
***3922** CERVIGÓN DORADO  LORENA 1
***6856** CLARO GORDILLO MARÍA DEL PILAR 1
***3691** CLEMENTE LORENZO LUCÍA 1
***4952** COLOMBO ANNA 1
***9594** DELGADO SÁNCHEZ SANDRA 1
***1383** DOMÍNGUEZ DOMÍNGUEZ GEMMA 1
***3992** DURÁN PÉREZ CLARA 2
***2340** GARABIS CRUZ  SANDRA 2
***3002** GARCÍA BERROCOSO  RITA 2
***1639** GARCÍA CIRILO VEGA 2
***2504** GARCÍA NIETO  SANDRA 2
***4844** GÓMEZ GUTIÉRREZ JUAN JOSÉ 2
***1046** GONZÁLEZ CASTILLO ANDREA 2
***1327** GONZÁLEZ MARTÍNEZ MARÍA 3
***1606** GONZÁLEZ SÁNCHEZ  LYDIA 2
***1110** GUERRA GONZÁLEZ  MARTA 2
***0373** HERNÁNDEZ HERNÁNDEZ Mª. TERESA 2
***5770** HERRERO IBARRONDO ANDREA 2
***3654** IGLESIAS GARCIA MARIA 2
***9404** LÁZARO GONZÁLEZ MARÍA 2
***7891** LÓPEZ SANTOS  JONATAN 2
***0580** LORENZO MARTÍN ANDREA 3
***9291** MACÍAS SÁNCHEZ ROSA MARÍA 4
***5474** MARRERO GUERRA FAYNA 3
***9494** MARTÍN ÁVILA PAULA 3
***4069** MARTÍN CORNEJO NEREA 3
***0288** MARTÍN CORRALES CARLOS 3
***5810** MARTÍNEZ CANELO LAURA 3



DNI APELLIDOS NOMBRE COMISIONES
***4723** MARTÍNEZ DA SILVA  NOELIA 3
***1293** MATEOS HERNÁNDEZ SONIA 3
***0269** MATEOS PEDRAZA LAURA 3
***4892** MIÑAMBRES GARCÍA  ELENA 3
***9552** MONTERO CÁCERES  CAROLINA 3
***3280** MONTERO SÁNCHEZ LAURA 3
***3585** MORENO GARCÍA ALICIA 3
***4605** MORENO GARCÍA  BEATRIZ 3
***4555** ORODEA NAVAS VIRGINIA 3
***4595** PARDO RIVERA LARA 3
***3089** PARRO CRIADO  PAULA 4
***3144** PÉREZ BAUTISTA  EVA 4
***7055** PÉREZ GARCÍA JOSÉ IGNACIO 4
***4158** PÉREZ GÓMEZ  LAURA 5
***1355** PÉREZ SÁNCHEZ  CANDELAS 5
***9327** PESTANA ABRANTE  MARÍA DOLORES 4
***2833** PRIETO GARCÍA CARLA 4
***1418** PRIETO MARCOS  ANDREA 4
***3259** QUIJADA JIMÉNEZ  CELIA 4
***2754** RAMOS BLÁZQUEZ MARÍA 4
***1914** RAMOS SÁNCHEZ ALICIA 4
***9821** REGALADO MARCOS EVA 5
***2156** REGALADO MORÁN MARINA 4
***6991** RÍO GIL MARTA DEL 5
***2246** RIVERA CABAL  VALENTINA 4
***1621** RODRÍGUEZ CUESTA ANA 4
***4231** RODRÍGUEZ DÍEZ MARÍA 5
***8951** RODRÍGUEZ PRIETO AMANDA ALEJO 4
***1640** ROGER TOLEDO JOSE CARLOS 4
***4484** ROVIRA DIEGO  JOSÉ 4
***9047** SALVADOR DE CRUZ NATALIA 5
***0448** SÁNCHEZ BENITO NATALIA 5
***1906** SÁNCHEZ MANCEBO  JESÚS 5
***2610** SANCHEZ MARCE CLARA 5
***3572** SÁNCHEZ SASTRE LUCÍA 5
***9149** URANGA BENITO NEREA 5
***6251** VEGA QUINTANA CRISTINA 5
***3362** VELASCO RODRÍGUEZ  SARA 5
***9490** VICENTE GUTIÉRREZ  JESÚS DANIEL 5
***9413** ZAFRA OLMEDO  ALICIA 4
***2214** ZARZOSO GARCÍA MARTA 5
***4864** ZUZA PÉREZ ESTIBALIZ 5
***4100** SOTO GERMAN 5
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***1495** BERROCAL WALIAS SANDRA 1
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***4262** BUSTAMANTE PRIETO BEATRIZ 1
***0742** CABRERA MARTÍN LUCÍA 1
***5649** CAMPOS CIRIERO ANA ISABEL 1
***2236** CAÑADA ORTEGA CRISTINA 1
***4713** CASO CAÑIBANO TAMARA DE 1
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***3691** CLEMENTE LORENZO LUCÍA 1
***4952** COLOMBO ANNA 1
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***1383** DOMÍNGUEZ DOMÍNGUEZ GEMMA 1
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DNI APELLIDOS NOMBRE COMISIONES
***3365** ARIAS LUELMO  SOFÍA 2

***762** BARROSO PACHECO  CRISTINA 2
***2260** BRAVO SANTOS  SILVIA 2
***3992** DURÁN PÉREZ CLARA 2
***2340** GARABIS CRUZ  SANDRA 2
***3002** GARCÍA BERROCOSO  RITA 2
***1639** GARCÍA CIRILO VEGA 2
***2504** GARCÍA NIETO  SANDRA 2
***4844** GÓMEZ GUTIÉRREZ JUAN JOSÉ 2
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***7891** LÓPEZ SANTOS  JONATAN 2
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DNI APELLIDOS NOMBRE COMISIONES
***1327** GONZÁLEZ MARTÍNEZ MARÍA 3
***0580** LORENZO MARTÍN ANDREA 3
***5474** MARRERO GUERRA FAYNA 3
***9494** MARTÍN ÁVILA PAULA 3
***4069** MARTÍN CORNEJO NEREA 3
***0288** MARTÍN CORRALES CARLOS 3
***5810** MARTÍNEZ CANELO LAURA 3
***4723** MARTÍNEZ DA SILVA  NOELIA 3
***1293** MATEOS HERNÁNDEZ SONIA 3
***0269** MATEOS PEDRAZA LAURA 3
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***4595** PARDO RIVERA LARA 3
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DNI APELLIDOS NOMBRE COMISIONES
***9291** MACÍAS SÁNCHEZ ROSA MARÍA 4
***3089** PARRO CRIADO  PAULA 4
***3144** PÉREZ BAUTISTA  EVA 4
***7055** PÉREZ GARCÍA JOSÉ IGNACIO 4
***9327** PESTANA ABRANTE  MARÍA DOLORES 4
***2833** PRIETO GARCÍA CARLA 4
***1418** PRIETO MARCOS  ANDREA 4
***3259** QUIJADA JIMÉNEZ  CELIA 4
***2754** RAMOS BLÁZQUEZ MARÍA 4
***1914** RAMOS SÁNCHEZ ALICIA 4
***2156** REGALADO MORÁN MARINA 4
***2246** RIVERA CABAL  VALENTINA 4
***1621** RODRÍGUEZ CUESTA ANA 4
***8951** RODRÍGUEZ PRIETO AMANDA ALEJO 4
***1640** ROGER TOLEDO JOSE CARLOS 4
***4484** ROVIRA DIEGO  JOSÉ 4
***9413** ZAFRA OLMEDO  ALICIA 4
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DNI APELLIDOS NOMBRE COMISIONES
***4158** PÉREZ GÓMEZ  LAURA 5
***1355** PÉREZ SÁNCHEZ  CANDELAS 5
***9821** REGALADO MARCOS EVA 5
***6991** RÍO GIL MARTA DEL 5
***4231** RODRÍGUEZ DÍEZ MARÍA 5
***9047** SALVADOR DE CRUZ NATALIA 5
***0448** SÁNCHEZ BENITO NATALIA 5
***1906** SÁNCHEZ MANCEBO  JESÚS 5
***2610** SANCHEZ MARCE CLARA 5
***3572** SÁNCHEZ SASTRE LUCÍA 5
***9149** URANGA BENITO NEREA 5
***6251** VEGA QUINTANA CRISTINA 5
***3362** VELASCO RODRÍGUEZ  SARA 5
***9490** VICENTE GUTIÉRREZ  JESÚS DANIEL 5
***2214** ZARZOSO GARCÍA MARTA 5
***4864** ZUZA PÉREZ ESTIBALIZ 5
***4100** SOTO GERMAN 5
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